
*Monday, Feb. 1, 2021 6 p.m. (Third Monday is Presidents’ Day.) 

Monday, March 15, 2021 6 p.m. 

Monday, April 19, 2021 6 p.m. 

Monday, May 17, 2021 6 p.m. 

Monday, June 21, 2021 6 p.m. 

Monday, July 19, 2021 6 p.m.  (Possible conflict with USAA; Allen only) 

Monday, Aug. 16, 2021 6 p.m. 

Monday, Sept. 20, 2021  6 p.m.  

Monday, Oct. 18, 2021 6 p.m. 

Monday, Nov. 15, 2021  6 p.m.  

*Monday, Dec. 13, 2021   6 p.m.  (Third Monday is Christmas break.) 

*Monday, Jan. 10, 2022  6 p.m. (Third Monday is MLK Day.) 

Ballard County Board of Education 

2021 Meeting Dates 

Meetings take place on the third Monday of every month. However, these dates take into account holidays and 

scheduled breaks, and include some dates not on the third Monday. Meetings that do not take place on the third 

Monday are marked with an asterisk (*). 

 

Additional meetings may be called and changes may be made to scheduled meetings as necessary; in those 

instances, the Board will follow all appropriate policies, statutes, and regulations regarding Special Called 

Meetings. 

 

Board meetings are usually scheduled to take place in the Ballard County Board of Education office. 

However, during the COVID pandemic, meetings may take place in the BCES library or via video 

conferencing in an effort to reduce contact among attendees. Please contact the Ballard County Board Office 

at 270-6658400 to confirm the meeting location in advance. 

Approved on 1/11/21 


